

https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

DK 5302.200 - nyxas naHenb, 482,6 MM (19") MoHTax
6e3 UCMo/Ib30BaHUA MHCTPYMEHTOB

Enables fast, tool-free fastening and thermal partitioning of unconfigured mounting surfaces in a

482.6 mm (19"), 1 U pitch pattern.

DyHKLUK

ApT. N2

MpenmyulecTBa

MaTtepunan

lMoBepXHOCTb

LiBeT

KomMnnekT noctaBku
Build-up height
Pasmep

EanHuny BbICOTbI
YnakoBka

Bec HeTTO

Gross weight

PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)

Kop THB3/]
EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

DK 5302.200

Larger areas may be covered by combining multiple units.
Versatile panel for individual requirements.

Extendible on both sides with additional panels.
BO3MOXeH MHOroKpaTHbI leMOHTaX 1 NOBTOPHOE
ncnonb3oBaHne

Mnactuk
HeroptoyecTb: Hecropaembli corn. UL 94 HB, 6e3 ranoreHoB

Matt

RAL 9005

[myxasa naHenb 1 U co BCTPOEHHbIM KpenJsieHnem
1U

WnpuHa: 482,6 MM
1U

5wr.

0.4

0.605

1,99 KG CO2e
73269098
4028177955646
EC000456

27189217



