

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 5302.200

Глухая панель, 482,6 мм (19")

Состояние: 25.04.2026 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



DK 5302.200 - Глухая панель, 482,6 мм (19") Монтаж без использования инструментов

Enables fast, tool-free fastening and thermal partitioning of unconfigured mounting surfaces in a 482.6 mm (19"), 1 U pitch pattern.

Функции

Арт. №	DK 5302.200
Преимущества	Larger areas may be covered by combining multiple units. Versatile panel for individual requirements. Extendible on both sides with additional panels. Возможен многократный демонтаж и повторное использование
Материал	Пластик Негорючесть: негоряемый согл. UL 94 HB, без галогенов
Поверхность	Matt
Цвет	RAL 9005
Комплект поставки	Глухая панель 1 U со встроенным креплением
Build-up height	1 U
Размер	Ширина: 482,6 мм
Единиц высоты	1 U
Упаковка	5 шт.
Вес нетто	0,4 kg
Gross weight	0,605 kg
PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)	1,99 KG CO2e
Код ТНВЭД	73269098
ETIM 9	EC000456
ECLASS 8.0	27189217
Описание продукта	Глухая панель 482,6 мм (19"), 1 U, фиксация без инструментов, пластик, RAL 9005